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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 45  Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Williams, Jasmine          8 Grace Brethren           29.19   10
  2 Barnsley, Victoria         6 Mount Airy               30.75    8
  3 Hodgson, Emily             8 Cornerstone OH           30.77    6
  4 Sherrone, Johnese          8 Cornerstone OH           31.16    4
  5 Freeman, Shawntel          8 Neighborhood             31.18    2
  6 Remington, Hannah          7 Lakeland Christian       31.53    1
 -- Taylor, Nyla               6 Grace Brethren              DQ
 -- Suiter, Roman              8 Neighborhood                DQ
Section  2
  1 Surface, Hannah            8 New Covenant             31.60
  2 Matta, Mary                8 Trinity Christian        32.54
  3 Grindley, Stephanie        6 New Covenant             33.03
  4 Szita, Lindsey             8 Mount Airy               35.31
  5 Thacker, Sarah             6 Calvary Baptist          37.68
 -- Bouie, Mark'El             8 Neighborhood                DQ
Section  3
  1 White, Ginger              7 Trinity Christian        32.93
  2 Sarko, Ashley              7 New Covenant             35.33
  3 Sarver, Kim                8 Portersville             36.22
  4 Breden, Ali                8 Mount Airy               36.38
 -- Graham, Ricca              7 Grace Brethren              DQ
 -- Matta, Rebekah             7 Trinity Christian           DQ
 -- Cheeks, Scout              7 Eden Christian              DQ

Event 45  Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Williams, Jasmine          8 Grace Brethren           29.19   1  10
  2 Barnsley, Victoria         6 Mount Airy               30.75   1   8
  3 Hodgson, Emily             8 Cornerstone OH           30.77   1   6
  4 Sherrone, Johnese          8 Cornerstone OH           31.16   1   4
  5 Freeman, Shawntel          8 Neighborhood             31.18   1   2
  6 Remington, Hannah          7 Lakeland Christian       31.53   1   1
  7 Surface, Hannah            8 New Covenant             31.60   2
  8 Matta, Mary                8 Trinity Christian        32.54   2
  9 White, Ginger              7 Trinity Christian        32.93   3
 10 Grindley, Stephanie        6 New Covenant             33.03   2
 11 Szita, Lindsey             8 Mount Airy               35.31   2
 12 Sarko, Ashley              7 New Covenant             35.33   3
 13 Sarver, Kim                8 Portersville             36.22   3
 14 Breden, Ali                8 Mount Airy               36.38   3
 15 Thacker, Sarah             6 Calvary Baptist          37.68   2
 -- Taylor, Nyla               6 Grace Brethren              DQ   1
 -- Matta, Rebekah             7 Trinity Christian           DQ   3
 -- Bouie, Mark'El             8 Neighborhood                DQ   2
 -- Graham, Ricca              7 Grace Brethren              DQ   3
 -- Suiter, Roman              8 Neighborhood                DQ   1
 -- Cheeks, Scout              7 Eden Christian              DQ   3


